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General information about company

Scrip code 524504

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE270D01015

Name of the company

Revati Organics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
; No. Of |No.Of Total Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category No. o ., | Partly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully p"flld paid-up [underlying shares shares (calculated . -
I shareholder zllf;;eholders zﬁaigslty equity Depository Ee(lflv()\i”) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
. = 0,
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total % of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg: X cgry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) iéromoter 8 1009400 1009400 |33.65 1009400 1009400 | 33.65
Group
B) Public 4627 1990600 1990600 | 66.35 1990600 1990600 | 66.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 4635 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8¢cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( 7
Outstanding . . held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
()] securities Warrants No. Of | diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDHX) As a % No. |total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
) & 33.65 0
Promoter ’
Group
(B) Public 66.35 7900
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

5 ot Shtgng [Nt o g K i
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total v
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
id- . : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup |P aid underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa %
Sharcholders (I) | (ITD) oquity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (1V) [ 147 | (VD) (V)+  |Asa%of )C(lass eg: |Class | .0 Voting
eg:
") VD |(A+B+C2) & rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 75090 75090 2.5 75090 75090 2.5
@ Any Other 4 934310 934310 |31.14 934310 934310 [31.14
(specify)
(Slu)b'T‘”al A) 8 1009400 1009400 | 33.65 1009400 1009400 | 33.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 1009400 1009400 | 33.65 1009400 1009400 | 33.65
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 4590 1736600 1736600 | 57.89 1736600 1736600 | 57.89
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 3 228100 228100 |7.6 228100 228100 |7.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 34 25900 25900 | 0.86 25900 25900 | 0.86
(specity)
(53“)b‘T°ta1 (®) 4627 1990600 1990600 | 66.35 1990600 1990600 | 66.35
Total Public
Shareholding
4627 1990600 1990600 | 66.35 1990600 1990600 | 66.35
B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4635 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4635 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ 0T
I;}(: -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . L equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ?
Sr. Outstanding o di . d £ sa held in
rtible utstanding | securities an asa percentage of % of . dematerialized
convert Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total
securities i W, Xi XT)= (VID+(X) A 0. | tota 9. | Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X) As a (a) |Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.5 0
(d) 31.14 0
Sub-Total (A) 33.65 0
Q)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 33.65 0
Group (A)=
AM+HA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i) 57.89 7900
(a(
(a(ii)) 7.6 0
(e) 0.86 0
Sub-Total (B) 66.35 7900
3
Total Public
Shareholding
66.35 7900
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7900
Total
(A+B+C) 100 7900
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)

file://gtpl-server/ROC/2 Revati Organics/1. Quarterly Compliance/Quarterly Compliance_30.06.2021/Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding pattern ...

6/13



6/16/22, 6:01 PM

Shareholding pattern for Quarter ended 30.06.2021.html

Text Block

Textual Information()

Trading of fully paid up equity shares of the Company has been suspended and management is moving
towards revocation of suspension of trading and following steps have been taken in this regard: a)
Listing fees has been paid for the Financial Year 2020-21 b) Quarterly, Half yearly and Annual
Compliances under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been complied by the Company up to date. ¢) The Company has
also put up the request to the revocation team for the site visit. d) As regards the PAN of Shareholders
holding shares in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs, Company is in the process of finding their PAN.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Girish Shah

Manish Shah

Heena Shah

Shilpa Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABBPS2403B

AAFPS3198F

AMYPS2378D

BAEPS7243A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

0.17

1.23

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

Class eg:y

Total

24080

9010

5000

37000

75090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.8

0.3

0.17

1.23

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

0.17

1.23

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Fasttrack Trade Finvest

Limited

Jonquil Cinevision
Limited

Revati Cinevision Private

Limited

Solitaire Entertainment

Limited

PAN (II)

AAACF5072E

AAACIJ8908K

AAACR2549A

AADCS9759G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

N

.5

0.06

31.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Class eg:y

Total

75000

1800

179400

678110

934310

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

0.06

5.98

22.6

31.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

22.6

31.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Magan Bhagchand Melwani

Suresh Tulsidas Bhatia

Suresh Khatri

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

162800

31400

33900

228100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

162800

31400

33900

228100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.43

7.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

162800

31400

33900

228100

Class eg:y

Total

162800

31400

33900

228100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.43

7.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.43

7.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=}

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Textual Information(3)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder

Textual Information(2)

The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder

Textual Information(3)

The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]e;ss?n ort Nationality Iliﬁ)ssi;;lort Nationality -
cas.e of (Applicable cas;: of (Applicable ngms on | Exercise
PAN Nationality [ in case of |Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | _ dividend or |of -
foreign . foreign . rights significant
ional is selected) tional is selected) any other | control 15 0 o ce
national national distribution
h Fasttrack
AAFPS3198F India Trade Finvest | AAACF5072E India 2.5 2.5 2.5 Yes Yes
Limited
h Jonquil
AAFPS3198F India Cinevision AAACJ8908K India 0.6 0.6 0.6 Yes Yes
Limited
h Revati
AAFPS3198F India grli“ve;f“’“ AAACR2549A India 598 [598 [5.98 Yes Yes
Limited
h Solitaire
AAFPS3198F India Entertainment | AADCS9759G India 22.6 226 |[22.6 Yes Yes
Limited
h Manish
AAFPS3198F India . AAFPS3198F India 0.3 0.3 0.3 Yes Yes
Girish Shah
Total: |31.98 (31.98 |31.98
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