General information about company						
Scrip code	524504					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE270D01015					
Name of the company	Revati Organics Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category			No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	held (IV) snares held (V) (VI) (V	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1009400			1009400	33.65	1009400		1009400	33.65
(B)	Public	4627	1990600			1990600	66.35	1990600		1990600	66.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4635	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category of S	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.65					0
(B)	Public				66.35					7900
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7900

ŗ	Гаble II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr. of	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	75090			75090	2.5	75090		75090	2.5
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	934310			934310	31.14	934310		934310	31.14
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	1009400			1009400	33.65	1009400		1009400	33.65
(2)	Foreign		u.				ı	II.	L		1
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	1009400			1009400	33.65	1009400		1009400	33.65
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•				•
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4590	1736600			1736600	57.89	1736600		1736600	57.89
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	228100			228100	7.6	228100		228100	7.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	34	25900			25900	0.86	25900		25900	0.86
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4627	1990600			1990600	66.35	1990600		1990600	66.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4627	1990600			1990600	66.35	1990600		1990600	66.35
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		4635	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4635	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

Т	able II - Sta	itement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the	Pron	noter a	nd P	romoter Gro	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	shares (pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (a) Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.5					0
(d)				31.14					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.65					0
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				33.65					0
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	attern of the Public sharel	holder			l	l .
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				57.89					7900
(a(ii))				7.6					0
(e)				0.86					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				66.35					7900
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				66.35					7900
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promote	er- No	n Public	share	cholder	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7900
Total (A+B+C)				100					7900
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	olding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

Text Block					
Textual Information()	Trading of fully paid up equity shares of the Company has been suspended and management is moving towards revocation of suspension of trading and following steps have been taken in this regard: a) Listing fees has been paid for the Financial Year 2020-21 b) Quarterly, Half yearly and Annual Compliances under Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 have been complied by the Company up to date. c) The Company has also put up the request to the revocation team for the site visit. d) As regards the PAN of Shareholders holding shares in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs, Company is in the process of finding their PAN.				

		Individuals/l	Hindu undivided F	amily			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Girish Shah	Manish Shah	Heena Shah	Shilpa Shah	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ABBPS2403B	AAFPS3198F	AMYPS2378D	BAEPS7243A	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.3	0.17	1.23	2.5		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		1			
Class eg:X	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090		
Class eg:y							
Total	24080	9010	5000	37000	75090		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.8	0.3	0.17	1.23	2.5		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	0.3	0.17	1.23	2.5		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

		Any Oth	ner (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Fasttrack Trade Finvest Limited	Jonquil Cinevision Limited	Revati Cinevision Private Limited	Solitaire Entertainment Limited			
PAN (II)	AAACF5072E	AAACJ8908K	AAACR2549A	AADCS9759G	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	0.06	5.98	22.6	31.14		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310		
Class eg:y							
Total	75000	1800	179400	678110	934310		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.5	0.06	5.98	22.6	31.14		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.5	0.06	5.98	22.6	31.14		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)	1	T	1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				1		
					I		

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareh	olders holding nominal	share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Magan Bhagchand Melwani	Suresh Tulsidas Bhatia	Suresh Khatri	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	162800	31400	33900	228100		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	162800	31400	33900	228100		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43	1.05	1.13	7.6		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	•	•		
Class eg: X	162800	31400	33900	228100		
Class eg:y						
Total	162800	31400	33900	228100		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.43	1.05	1.13	7.6		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.43	1.05	1.13	7.6		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	_					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)			

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder				
Textual Information(2) The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder					
Textual Information(3)	The Company is in the process of finding PAN of the Shareholder				

significant beneficial owners

	significant beneficial owners													
s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
	PAN									Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
h	AAFPS3198F		India		Fasttrack Trade Finvest Limited	AAACF5072E		India		2.5	2.5	2.5	Yes	Yes
h	AAFPS3198F		India		Jonquil Cinevision Limited	AAACJ8908K		India		0.6	0.6	0.6	Yes	Yes
h	AAFPS3198F		India		Revati Cinevision Private Limited	AAACR2549A		India		5.98	5.98	5.98	Yes	Yes
h	AAFPS3198F		India		Solitaire Entertainment Limited	AADCS9759G		India		22.6	22.6	22.6	Yes	Yes
h	AAFPS3198F		India		Manish Girish Shah	AAFPS3198F		India		0.3	0.3	0.3	Yes	Yes
	Total:										31.98	31.98		